 T E C H N I C A L  D A T A S H E E T
	\ Slim design for easy installation
	\ High quality powder coated finish
	\ Swivel bracket for versatile mounting
	\ Integrated breather vents to prevent
condensation
	\ User-friendly installation with flex and plug
The [AURA] LED Floodlight provides superior area lighting in a variety of unit sizes and wattages.

30W 186 156 45
50W 240 200 47
100W 277 231 49
150W 312 260 49
Unit = mm
Length (L)Width (W)
He
ig
ht
 (H
)
Technical Specifications
Dimensional Drawing
Product Data
Part Number Power Lumen Output CCT Weight
FA-10D120A* 10W 950lm 5000K 0.37kg
FA-20D120A* 20W 1,900lm 5000K 0.59kg
FA-30D120A* 30W 2,850lm 5000K 0.98kg
FA-50D120A* 50W 4,750lm 5000K 1.53kg
FA-100D120A 100W 9,500lm 5000K 2.1kg
FA-150D120A 150W 14,250lm 5000K 2.58kg
75
30
35.4
136.5